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PART NIMEER

67-1552
65=2541

42-2653

67-3313

42=-3088

67-3302

67-3210

42=-3094

42=-3086

42=-3024

. 67-3212
42=-3093

- 42~-3033

42-3264
42-3170
42-3206
42-3266
42-3235
42-3189
42-3267
42-3236
42-3237
42-3262
42-3195
42-3173
42=-3197
42-3273
42-3199
42=-3274

;. 42-4688
r 42-4761

68-4600
68-4606

(2)

(2)

(20)

(%)

(3)
(6)

(4)
(4)
(%)

SUPPLEMENTARY PARTS LIST FOR °

GOLD STAR 650 TWIN

DESCRIFTION

ENGINE
Piston (8-75-1)
Engine Sprocket (23T)

EXBAUST SYSTEM %
gilenner

GEARBOX PE "ARRT"
Mainshaft and Gear (14T)
Constant Mesh Gear (25T}
Mainshaft Gear (197)
Mainshaft Gear (22T)
Layshaft Only
Layshaft Gear (18T)
Layshaft Gear (24T)
Layshaft Gear (21T)
Layshaft Gear (29T)
Speedo Driving Gear

CLUTCH
Clutch Assembly Complete
Clutch Sleeve
Clutch Sleeve Reller
Clutch Chainwhesl
Clutch Centre
Clutch Spring Stud
Mainshafcr Nuc
Mainshaft Nut Lockwasher
Mainshaft Nut Washer
Driving Plate
Driven Plate
Pressure Plate
Spring Cup
Spring
Spring Stud Nut
Push Rod

FRAME
Freme Complete
Central Stand (for use with twin exhausts)

ATR CLEANER
Alir Cleaner
Alr Cleaner "0" Ring

All Parts EXCEPT those listed below are shown in the SUPER
ROCKET or DBD GOLD STAR Parts Boocks.

LIST PRICE

$ 16,20
5,68

22.50

21,60
15.30
6.84
9.90
11,70
6.12
9.%0
6.84
9,50
1,44

72,00
4.68
.06
18.90
9.90
09
.18
«12
.18
3.60
1.98
2.34
30
.18
-35
.60

180.00
15.30

5.04
«18
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SUPPLEMENTARY PARTS LIST FOR GOLD STAR 650 TWIN (Continued)

PART NUMEER

42-5146
67-5057
65=-5420

42~5904

42-6376

42-6536/3
68-5093

42-6549/3 (2)
. 42-6560/3 (4)

42-6911/3
42-6912/3
42-6914/3
42=6916
42-6917 (2)
42-6889

42-7003

42-4928
42-4529
42-4926 (2)
42-4925 (2)
65-4917 (2)
2-522 (2)
2-46 (2)
29-7564 (2)
36-382 (2)
246040 (2)

42-4835 (2)

DESCRIPTION

FRONT FORK
Fork Complete
Sliding Tube (L/E)
SlidSng Tube (R/H)

FRONT WHEEL (190 mm Brake)
Front Wheel Complete (3.25 x 19 alloy)
Othar parts as Gold Star

EREAR WHEEL
Rear Wheel Complete (WM2-19 alloy)
Other parts as Gold Star

FRONT MUDGUARD
Front Mudguerd
Cable Grommet
M/G Stay (short)
M/G Stay (long)

REAR MUDGUARD
Rear Mudgusrd
Rear Mudguard Stay (R/H)
Rear Mudguard Stay (L/H)
Rear Mudguard Top Bracket
Stuffening Bracket
Rear Number Plate

REAR BRAKE CONTROL
Rear Braeke Pedal

Other parts as Gold Star

FORWARD FOOTRESTS (FDLD;E; TYFE)
F/R Bracket (R/H)
F/R Bracket (L/H)
Footrest
Footrest Rubber
Anchor Bolt) Footrest

Washer ) to

Nut } Bracket
Bolt )} Footrest
Washer ) to

Nut ) Anchor Belt

PILLION FOOTRESTS
Pillion Footrest Assembly

LIST PRICE

$180.00
28.80
28.80

151,20 .

100.80

38,88
12
4,68
5.04

46,80
8.10
6.12
1,44

.60
3.42

8.10

4,32

Al bo



SUPPLEMENTARY PARTS LIST FOR GOLD STAR 650 TWIN (Continued)

PART NUMBER

424968
40-8538
42-8781
42-8756
67-8530
42-8762
42-8838
42-8841
65-8717

427706
389/94 (Amal)

42-8158

42=9292

DESCRIPTION

HANDLEBAR, CONTROLS, CABLES

Handlebar
Front Brake Control
Clutch and Ignition Control
Alr Control (on Frame)
Throttle Cable
Alr Cable
Brake Cable
Clutch Cable
Ignition Cable

Other parts as "@§" group or Gold Star

REAR CHATNGUARD
Rear Chainguard

CARBURETTER & PETROL P;EE
Carburetter
Petrol Pipe for 389/94 Carburetter
Gas Tanke and Fittings as Gold Star

SPEEDO AND TACHOMETER BRACKETS
Mounting Brackect

LIST PRICE

$ 11.70
7.20
8.70
3.18
1.26

lgﬁ
1.98
2,16
3.60

1.08



